WORK STUDY PROGRAMMES ENGLISH

ACADEMIC YEAR, SHORT COURSES ) TALKS

GENERAL ENGLISH COURSES WEEKS 1-4 WEEKS 5-8 WEEKS 9-13 25 WEEKS
(A1 - C2 - All Ievels)** PRICE PER WEEK PRICE PER WEEK PRICE PER WEEK
Standard (15 Hrs) Afternoon (P.M.) €2,100
Standard (15 Hrs) Morning (A.M.) €2,300
Intensive (24 Hrs) Morning (A.M.) € 3,500
Super Intensive (30 Hrs) Morning (A.M.) €4,100

IELTS Preparation Course (25 WEEKS) (B1-C2)* WEEKS 1-4 WEEKS 5-8 WEEKS 9-12 25 WEEKS
General English + IELTS Exam Prep (BZ_CZ)* PRICE PER WEEK PRICE PER WEEK PRICE PER WEEK

Standard (15 Hrs) - Aifternoon (P.M.) €160 €140 €120 €2,199
Standard (15 Hrs) - Morning (A.M.) €180 €160 €140 € 2,399
Intensive (24 Hrs) - Morning (A.M.) €240 €210 €200 € 3,599
Super Intensive (30 Hrs) = Morning (A.M.) €270 € 240 €210 €4,199

Cambridge Preparation Course (25 WEEKS) (B1- B2)* UHEERE 1 THEES HEEN el 25 WEEKS

Standard (15 Hrs) = Afternoon (P.M.) €160 €140 €120 €2,199
Standard (15 Hrs) Morning (A.M.) €180 €160 €140 €2,399

; : WEEKS 1-4 WEEKS 5-8 WEEKS 9-12 13 WEEK

Standard (24 Hrs) Morning (A.M.) (13 Weeks) € 260 €240 €220 €2,999

SERVICES & ACCOMODATIONS Price per person per week

« Enrolment fee (Long-term) 6-12 Months Course €150 « IELTS Exam Fee €220 » Family Accomodation (Single Room - Half-Board Breakfast & Dinner) € 245 P/IW
« Enrolment fee (Short-term) 1-5 Months Course €100 « Cambridge Exam Fee €200 » Family Accomodation (Single Room - Full-Board Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner) € 280 P/IW
» Medical Insurance (1 Month) € 50 « Pearson Exam Fee €190 « Student Accomodation (Single Room - Self-Catering) € 225 PIW
» Medical Insurance (3 Months) € 90 * TIE Exam Fee €130 « Student Accomodation (Double - Self-Catering) 2 person € 320 P/IW
» Medical Insurance (8 Months) €150 « IELTS Book € 50 « Student Accomodation (Twin - Self-Catering) € 180 P/IW
» Medical Insurance (12 Months) €180 « Course Book (General English) € 35 « Student Accomodation (Shared Room with 4 others - Self-Catering) € 150 P/IW
« Learner Protection Insurance (25 Weeks) €150 « Writing Book (General English) 15 « Student Accomodation (Single / Double / Twin / Shared Room - Extra Night) € 40
« Learner Protection Insurance (33 Weeks) €200  Business English Course Book (General English) 35 « Cork Airport Collection (Private Taxi / Family) - One Way 50
« Learner Protection Insurance (48 Weeks) € 260 » Deposit Course Book (General English / Business) 30 « Dublin Airport (Air Coach Bus Service) - One Way 20
* Extra Week Tuition - Morning (only for sickness / emergency reasons) € 90 P/W « Change Fee (General English to IELTS / Cambridge) » Accomodation Change Fee (Subject to availability) / Booking Fee 50
« Extra Week Tuition - Afternoon (only for sickness / emergency reasons) € 80 P/W « Shift Change Fee (Morning to Afternoon / Afternoon to Morning (Subject to availability) 60 « Express Courier Service - One Way 60
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**General English Courses (All Levels)* Class Timing General English + IELTS Exam Prep (B2-C2) E www.englishtalks.ie E‘ info@englishtalks.ie @ +353 212410930
*TIE Exam Preparation included Morning: 09:00AM - 12: * Only for Intermediate and Advanced Levels.
Afternoon: 13:00PM - 16: JX) +35389 960 3891 (Spanish) %) +353 87 412 8982 (Portuguese) /%) +353 85 7219887 (Arabic/Chinese)




